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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $905.00 $435.80 $469.20  0.57 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 0.57
20 SPOT Totals: $435.80 $905.00 $469.20 

3 $240.94 $145.50 $95.44  0.15  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.15
3FOR$1 Totals: $145.50 $240.94 $95.44 

4 $232.25 $143.30 $88.95  0.15  0.78  0.004 SPOT

 0.15
4 SPOT Totals: $143.30 $232.25 $88.95 

5 $7,904.45 $5,632.64 $2,271.81  5.02  0.80  0.045 SPOT

 5.02
5 SPOT Totals: $5,632.64 $7,904.45 $2,271.81 

2 $1,720.70 $768.13 $952.57  1.09  0.67  0.01BEST BET

3 $750.15 $783.32 ($33.17)  0.48  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $10.80 $0.00 $10.80  0.01  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $977.40 $74.25 $903.15  0.62  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $35.50 $5.11 $30.39  0.02  0.66  0.00BEST BET

7 $6.50 $0.00 $6.50  0.00  0.68  0.00BEST BET

 2.22
BEST BET Totals: $1,630.81 $3,501.05 $1,870.24 

1 $403.15 $197.00 $206.15  0.26  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $2,578.75 $1,581.40 $997.35  1.64  0.93  0.02BONUS BA

3 $4,829.00 $3,877.00 $952.00  3.07  0.93  0.03BONUS BA

4 $703.50 $479.50 $224.00  0.45  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $290.00 $256.50 $33.50  0.18  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $9,056.58 $8,631.30 $425.28  5.75  0.93  0.05BONUS BA

7 $1,000.83 $552.47 $448.36  0.64  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

8 $187.05 $104.80 $82.25  0.12  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $853.94 $457.16 $396.78  0.54  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

10 $90.11 $12.36 $77.75  0.06  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

12 $61.49 $10.68 $50.81  0.04  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

14 $0.55 $0.88 ($0.33)  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

15 $3.50 $1.50 $2.00  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 12.74
BONUS BA Totals: $16,162.55 $20,058.45 $3,895.90 

40 $165.00 $70.00 $95.00  0.10 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.10
BOTTOM S Totals: $70.00 $165.00 $95.00 

32 $260.00 $120.00 $140.00  0.17 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.17
EDGE S Totals: $120.00 $260.00 $140.00 

4 $306.50 $175.00 $131.50  0.19  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $245.20 $240.00 $5.20  0.16  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $61.30 $0.00 $61.30  0.04  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.39
KINGO Totals: $415.00 $613.00 $198.00 

40 $20.00 $40.00 ($20.00)  0.01 -0.02  0.00LEFT S

 0.01
LEFT S Totals: $40.00 $20.00 ($20.00)

8 $6,064.95 $5,498.60 $566.35  3.85  1.00  0.04MBPENNY

 3.85
MBPENNY Totals: $5,498.60 $6,064.95 $566.35 

2 $581.25 $414.00 $167.25  0.37  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

3 $3,995.25 $3,001.05 $994.20  2.54  0.95  0.02MEAN GR
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NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf
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Expected
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4 $998.80 $1,005.70 ($6.90)  0.63  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

5 $163.75 $30.75 $133.00  0.10  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $649.75 $285.00 $364.75  0.41  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

7 $884.05 $567.05 $317.00  0.56  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

8 $826.65 $174.40 $652.25  0.52  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

9 $431.30 $388.20 $43.10  0.27  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $1,715.66 $861.27 $854.39  1.09  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

11 $148.97 $28.88 $120.09  0.09  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $408.73 $246.36 $162.37  0.26  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $105.65 $145.16 ($39.51)  0.07  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $17.26 $7.84 $9.42  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $74.37 $42.32 $32.05  0.05  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 6.99
MEAN GR Totals: $7,197.98 $11,001.44 $3,803.46 

2 $1,317.05 $1,045.65 $271.40  0.84  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

3 $3,313.90 $2,371.82 $942.08  2.10  0.51  0.01MONEYBAL

4 $3,118.00 $1,843.04 $1,274.96  1.98  0.45  0.01MONEYBAL

5 $272.10 $260.34 $11.76  0.17  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 5.09
MONEYBAL Totals: $5,520.85 $8,021.05 $2,500.20 

2 $22.00 $0.25 $21.75  0.01  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.01
PARLAY Totals: $0.25 $22.00 $21.75 

8 $1,090.60 $156.25 $934.35  0.69  1.00  0.01PENNY

 0.69
PENNY Totals: $156.25 $1,090.60 $934.35 

8 $980.97 $717.15 $263.82  0.62  1.00  0.01PENY

 0.62
PENY Totals: $717.15 $980.97 $263.82 

4 $29,419.76 $24,193.31 $5,226.45  18.68  0.96  0.18QUARTER4

 18.68
QUARTER4 Totals: $24,193.31 $29,419.76 $5,226.45 

1 $341.30 $303.30 $38.00  0.22  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $4,645.00 $4,236.60 $408.40  2.95  0.72  0.02Regular

3 $13,743.85 $9,407.11 $4,336.74  8.73  0.76  0.07Regular

4 $728.75 $341.59 $387.16  0.46  0.74  0.00Regular

5 $648.50 $176.51 $471.99  0.41  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $1,054.25 $621.85 $432.40  0.67  0.73  0.00Regular

7 $280.00 $54.00 $226.00  0.18  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $353.25 $106.28 $246.97  0.22  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $261.50 $35.40 $226.10  0.17  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $385.10 $54.50 $330.60  0.24  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $59.00 $9.00 $50.00  0.04  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $313.95 $258.45 $55.50  0.20  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $16.00 $0.00 $16.00  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $28.00 $10.00 $18.00  0.02  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $677.00 $925.50 ($248.50)  0.43  0.70  0.00Regular

 14.94
Regular Totals: $16,540.09 $23,535.45 $6,995.36 

40 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00  0.01 -0.02  0.00RIGHT S

 0.01
RIGHT S Totals: $0.00 $20.00 $20.00 

1 $5,414.04 $3,934.20 $1,479.84  3.44  0.50  0.02SPOTLITE

2 $15,497.44 $10,494.33 $5,003.11  9.84  0.53  0.05SPOTLITE

3 $8,138.10 $7,048.50 $1,089.60  5.17  0.58  0.03SPOTLITE

4 $1,958.39 $1,195.07 $763.32  1.24  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $145.00 $36.80 $108.20  0.09  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 19.78
SPOTLITE Totals: $22,708.90 $31,152.97 $8,444.07 

3 $9,377.80 $7,400.40 $1,977.40  5.95  0.67  0.04SUPERSP

4 $82.00 $2.00 $80.00  0.05  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

2



Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

5 $117.00 $1,519.50 ($1,402.50)  0.07  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $105.50 $10.01 $95.49  0.07  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $7.50 $0.00 $7.50  0.00  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 6.15
SUPERSP Totals: $8,931.91 $9,689.80 $757.89 

40 $8.00 $16.00 ($8.00)  0.01 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.01
TOP S Totals: $16.00 $8.00 ($8.00)

8 $2,584.50 $2,025.00 $559.50  1.64  1.00  0.02VERTABOX

 1.64
VERTABOX Totals: $2,025.00 $2,584.50 $559.50 

 0.78 100.00Grand Totals $157,491.62 $118,301.89 $39,189.73 
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